
KHAIRWALA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM OPERATIONAL CREDITORS OTHER THAN STATUTORY AUTHORITIES 

FORM C 

S. 
No. Name of Claimant 

 Claim Amount 
(in INR) (1+2+3)  

 Admitted Amount 
(in INR) 1  

 Rejected Amount 
(in INR) 2  

 Amount under 
Verification (in 

INR) 3  

Whether 
Secured or 
Unsecured 

1 M/s Shyam Lal Ashish Kumar                        55,96,914                       55,96,914                                     -                             -   Unsecured 
2 M/s Vijay Trading Co.                   4,59,20,830                   4,59,20,830                                     -                             -   Unsecured 
3 M/s Goel Enterprises                  1,00,28,493                   1,00,28,493                                     -                             -   Unsecured 
4 M/s Shri Sai Trading Co.                   1,43,46,296                   1,43,46,296                                     -                             -   Unsecured 
5 M/s Dayanand Goel & Company                   3,68,20,836                   3,68,20,836                                     -                             -   Unsecured 
6 M/s Ankit and Brothers                  1,53,83,817                   1,09,69,046                       44,14,771                            -   Unsecured 
7 M/s Chirag Traders,                    6,07,30,364                   4,98,07,123                   1,09,23,241                            -   Unsecured 
8 M/s Ved Prakash Jitendra Kumar                         7,15,076                         5,24,397                         1,90,679                            -   Unsecured 
9 M/s Kamere Trading Co.                         2,69,575                         1,94,780                            74,795                            -   Unsecured 
10 M/s Anand Kumar Deepak Kumar                          8,51,463                         6,16,978                         2,34,485                            -   Unsecured 
11 M/s Ram Swarup Nathi Mal                       60,49,833                       40,19,740                       20,30,093                            -   Unsecured 
12 M/s Maa Shitla Trading Co.                   1,21,88,258                       91,72,969                       30,15,289                            -   Unsecured 
13 M/s Jai Laxmi Trading Co.                       17,84,781                       12,98,838                         4,85,943                            -   Unsecured 
14 M/s Sakariya Traders                        96,89,104                       74,53,154                       22,35,950                            -   Unsecured 
15 M/s Anurag Sales Corporation 1,17,69,681 91,61,843 26,07,838 - Unsecured 
16 M/s Daulat Ram Narendra Pal 42,99,029 30,22,329 12,76,700 - Unsecured 
17 M/s Jadaon Trading Co. 22,21,241 16,02,658.80 6,18,582.20 - Unsecured 
18 M/s Shri Ganesh Trading Co. 97,67,549 70,88,315 26,79,234 - Unsecured 
19 M/s Beni Madhav Rama Nath 10409399 7951935 2457468 - Unsecured 
  Total 25,88,42,543 22,55,97,475 3,32,45,068                           -     



 

 


